
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #6

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

AT&T PARK - SAN FRANCISCO, CA

ROUND 4 OF 16 - JANUARY 27, 2007

Lites West Supercross

SAN FRANCISCO

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

51 R. Villopoto  1621.7311

577 M. Davalos  1522.1032

102 C. Gosselaar  1522.1463

58 J. Hill  1422.2824

24 J. Grant  1422.2925

100 J. Hansen  1022.4536

338 J. Lawrence  1322.5207

34 T. Adams  822.6908

141 S. Boniface  722.7719

73 J. Weimer  1722.87210

630 M. Lemoine  623.11111

74 K. Partridge  1023.16512

344 D. Klatt  1323.17013

252 J. Keeney  523.18814

80 R. Owens  1023.26315

138 M. Lapaglia  1623.51416

236 D. Jonon  724.03217

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

51 R. Villopoto  167.8871

577 M. Davalos  158.0932

100 J. Hansen  68.1073

24 J. Grant  108.1194

102 C. Gosselaar  158.1205

338 J. Lawrence  98.1366

58 J. Hill  148.1367

74 K. Partridge  118.1408

344 D. Klatt  138.1719

252 J. Keeney  58.17310

73 J. Weimer  168.18411

630 M. Lemoine  148.21912

34 T. Adams  88.27613

80 R. Owens  138.30214

138 M. Lapaglia  168.31215

141 S. Boniface  98.32916

236 D. Jonon  78.59017

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

51 R. Villopoto  1615.5701

24 J. Grant  616.0142

74 K. Partridge  1016.0633

58 J. Hill  1516.1134

73 J. Weimer  1716.1715

252 J. Keeney  1016.1926

102 C. Gosselaar  1416.2087

577 M. Davalos  616.3898

100 J. Hansen  1016.4089

338 J. Lawrence  1316.56310

34 T. Adams  816.62811

630 M. Lemoine  1416.69912

141 S. Boniface  716.80613

344 D. Klatt  1316.80814

138 M. Lapaglia  716.91015

80 R. Owens  1017.54516

236 D. Jonon  718.06017
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